Tuesday, February 14t
Friday, February 17"
Tuesday, February 21*
Friday, February 24t
Tuesday, February 28t
March 2-4*

Tuesday, March 7t
Friday, March 10t
Tuesday, March 14
Friday, March 17t
Tuesday, March 21
Friday, March 24*"
Tuesday, March 28
Friday, March 31*
Tuesday, April 4"
Friday, April 7"
Tuesday, April 11"
Friday, April 14
Tuesday, April 18"

Friday, April 21*

Head Coach: Corey Aven
Asst Coach: Bobby Cox

Principal: Diana Dobbins

2023 Coleman Bluekatts Softball Schedule

San Saba
Crane

Cisco
Hawley
Stamford
Llano Tournament
Eldorado*
Christoval*
Miles
Menard*
Bangs*
Winters*
Santa Anna*
Eldorado*
Christoval*
Miles*
Menard*
Bangs*
Winters*

Santa Anna*n

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

Athletic Director: John Elder

Superintendent: Brandon McDowell

*.district game

A-senior night

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
TBA

4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

4:30pm



